AGENDA BOROUGH COUNCIL REGULAR AND WORKSHOP MEETING MARCH 19, 2019

Executive Session to begin at 6:30 PM

Regular Meeting to begin at 7:30 p.m.

CALL TO ORDER

Open Public Meeting Statement: Call To Order – Pursuant to Section 5 of the Open Public Meetings Act, Adequate Notice of this Meeting has Been Provided by Posting on the Bulletin Board at Borough Hall and by Notification to The Asbury Park Press, The Newark Star Ledger, and The New Coaster at Least 48 Hours Prior to the Meeting

ROLL CALL

EXECUTIVE SESSION

1. R-19-XXX Resolution to Enter Executive Session

SALUTE TO FLAG

APPROVAL OF MINUTES

REPORT OF MAYOR/COUNCIL/ADMINISTRATION

ORDINANCES FOR INTRODUCTION

ORDINANCES FOR FINAL CONSIDERATION

- 2019-1440 Ordinance Amending Chapter 5-6 of the Borough Code, Entitled "Peddling, Canvassing and Soliciting" to Create a No-Knock Registry and to Make Various Other Changes
- 2019-1441 Ordinance Amending Chapter VIII Of The Borough Code, Entitled "Animal Control" To Prohibit The Feeding Of Wildlife Including Feral Cats
- 4. 2019-1442 Ordinance Amending Chapter XL Of The Borough Code, Entitled "Land Use Regulations" To Prohibit The Retail Sale Of Dogs And Cats Except For Rescue Or Donated Animals
- 5. 2019-1443 An Ordinance Of The Borough Of Tinton Falls To Implement The Borough's Third Round Housing Plan Element And Fair Share Plan Consistent With The Terms Of A Settlement Agreement Reached Between The Borough Of Tinton Falls And The Fair Share Housing Center Regarding Compliance With The Borough's Third Round Afforable Housing Obligations In Accordance With In Re: N.J.A.C. 5:96 And 5:97, 221 N.J. 1 (2015), The New Jersey Fair Housing Act, And Relevant Regulations And Policies Adopted By The New Jersey Council On Affordable Housing
- 6. 2019-1444 An Ordinance Amending Chapter XXIII (Development Fees) And Deleting Chapter 39 Of The General Ordinances Of The Borough Of Tinton Falls Amending The Mandatory Development Fees And Otherwise Updating The Borough Code To Ensure Consistency With The Borough's Settlement In Its Mt. Laurel Litigation, The Fair Housing Act And Coah's Regulations

PUBLIC DISCUSSION

MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS FOR THE GOOD OF THE ORDER

RESOLUTIONS:

CONSENT AGENDA

EXECUTIVE SESSION

ADJOURNMENT TO WORKSHOP

AGENDA BOROUGH COUNCIL WORKSHOP MEETING

CALL TO ORDER

ROLL CALL

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

Discussion Tinton Falls Library with Library Board Members

NEW BUSINESS

ADJOURNMENT